
 
 
 

 
2024-25 DISTRICT 11 4-H FOOD & NUTRITION CONTEST SCHEDULE 

Anne Friar Thomas Homemaking Building - Friar Ag Center 
(501 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. – Cuero, Texas 77954) 

 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 

TIME EVENT LOCATION 
 

 

12:30 p.m. 

12:45 p.m. 

 

 

1:00 p.m. 

 
1:45 p.m. 
 

 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 

2:45 p.m. 

 
 
 
3:00 p.m.  
 

5:00 p.m. 

Participant Orientation  

 

Food Show - Judges Arrive Orientation  

Round 1 Food Show Participants arrive 

DeWitt, Goliad, Karnes, Lavaca, 
Victoria, and Wharton 
 
Round 1 Judging Begins 
 

Round 2 Food Show Participants arrive 

Aransas, Colorado, Fayette, Jackson, 
Matagorda, and Refugio  
 
Round 2 Judging Begins 
 

Round 3 Food Show Participants arrive 

Austin, Nueces, San Patricio, and 
Washington 
 
Round 3 Judging Begins 
 

Awards Ceremony (Time is subject to 

change based on Judging) 

Sent via Email 

Friar Ag Center 


