

## 2024-25 DISTRICT 11 4-H FOOD & NUTRITION CONTEST SCHEDULE

Anne Friar Thomas Homemaking Building - Friar Ag Center (501 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. – Cuero, Texas 77954)

## Tuesday, December 10, 2024

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
	Participant Orientation	Sent via Email
		Friar Ag Center
12:30 p.m.	Food Show - Judges Arrive Orientation	
12:45 p.m.	Round 1 Food Show Participants arrive	
	DeWitt, Goliad, Karnes, Lavaca, Victoria, and Wharton	
1:00 p.m.	Round 1 Judging Begins	
1:45 p.m.	Round 2 Food Show Participants arrive	
	Aransas, Colorado, Fayette, Jackson, Matagorda, and Refugio	
2:00 p.m.	Round 2 Judging Begins	
2:45 p.m.	Round 3 Food Show Participants arrive	
	Austin, Nueces, San Patricio, and Washington	
3:00 p.m.	Round 3 Judging Begins	
5:00 p.m.	Awards Ceremony (Time is subject to	
	change based on Judging)	